POLICE

Agency: BATESVILLE POLICE DEPT

Number

Time and Date

25B001460

25B001461

25B001462

25B001463

25B001464

25B001465

25B001466

25B001467

25B001468

10:19:09
04/05/25
11:16:38
04/05/25
11:50:55
04/05/25
13:34:05
04/05/25
15:55:23
04/05/25
16:39:35
04/05/25
17:39:49
04/05/25
19:59:13
04/05/25
22:16:18
04/05/25

Nature
Acc-Pd

Alarm-Business
Agency Assist
Acc-Pd
Reckless Driver
Lost Property
Impaired Driver
Traffic Stop

Fire Other

Total Incidents for This Agency: 9

iy BATESVILLE POLICE DEPARTMENT

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Address Location

MULBERRY ST / CATHERINE ST, BPD
BATESVILLE, IN

20 ALPINE DR; BATESVILLE URGENT BPD
CARE, BATESVILLE, IN

239 S 2ND ST, BATESVILLE, IN BPD

1034 N SR 229; KROGER BATESVILLE, BPD
BATESVILLE, IN

229 /| MCDONALDS, BATESVILLE, IN

SR 46 & N SR 229, BATESVILLE, IN BPD
W 46/ 129, BATESVILLE, IN

904 N SR 229; BATESVILLE BP, BPD

BATESVILLE, IN
607 CENTRAL AV, BATESVILLE, IN BPD

Dsp

Total reported: 9

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "06:00:00 04/05/25", All agencies matching "BPD", All officers, All dispositions, All natures,
All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All
circumstance codes

rplwisr.x3

04/06/25



