

BATESVILLE POLICE DEPARTMENT

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agency: BATESVILLE POLICE DEPT

•					
Number	Time and Date	<u>Nature</u>	Address	Location	<u>Dsp</u>
25B001460	10:19:09 04/05/25	Acc-Pd	MULBERRY ST / CATHERINE ST, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
25B001461	11:16:38	Alarm-Business	20 ALPINE DR; BATESVILLE URGENT	BPD	
	04/05/25		CARE, BATESVILLE, IN		
25B001462	11:50:55	Agency Assist	239 S 2ND ST, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
	04/05/25				
25B001463	13:34:05	Acc-Pd	1034 N SR 229; KROGER BATESVILLE,	BPD	
	04/05/25		BATESVILLE, IN		
25B001464	15:55:23	Reckless Driver	229 / MCDONALDS, BATESVILLE, IN		
	04/05/25				
25B001465	16:39:35	Lost Property	SR 46 & N SR 229, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
	04/05/25				
25B001466	17:39:49	Impaired Driver	W 46 / 129, BATESVILLE, IN		
	04/05/25				
25B001467	19:59:13	Traffic Stop	904 N SR 229; BATESVILLE BP,	BPD	
	04/05/25		BATESVILLE, IN		
25B001468	22:16:18	Fire Other	607 CENTRAL AV, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
	04/05/25				
Total Insidente for This Agency O					

Total Incidents for This Agency: 9

Total reported: 9

Report Includes:

All dates greater than `06:00:00 04/05/25`, All agencies matching `BPD`, All officers, All dispositions, All natures, All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All circumstance codes

rplwisr.x3 04/06/25